Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Powerful, compact and user-friendly floor care
The AS430C/AS510B are simple to use medium-sized walk-behind
scrubber dryers. The perfect solution for scrubbing and drying in mid-sized

and heavy-traffic areas.

Benefits of AS430C/AS510B Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers
Suitable for cleaning in middle sized areas of hotels, restaurants, schools,
shopping malls and other retail outlets, as well as hospitals and metro/train

stations.

* 17 inch cord electric model (AS430C)
* 20 inch battery operated model (AS510B)

* 13 gallon solution and recovery tanks (AS430C)
* 10.5 gallon solution and recovery tanks (AS510B)

*  Excellent for small spaces

»  Pad/Brush assist drive

*  One-pass cleaning

*  b5-year parts and 2-year labor warranty

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Disc Brush
. 20 IN BRUSH
Disc Brush 430 mm

17 BRUSH

Squeegee Blade

e 20 IN BLADE FRONT

20 IN BLADE REAR

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

e NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE FRONT

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

VF90417

VF90411

VF90119

VF90120

VF90103

AS430/510
AS510B-US  acusoc.usy  ASS10B-US
20IN 17IN 120V 20IN
SCRUBBER N SCRUBBER
24V PB 24V PH

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE REAR

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour meter

Cable version

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Technical specifications

Cable length (M)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (MMH20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity rate ft#hr (M?>/HR)
Solution tank (L)

Recovery tank (L)

Squeegee width (MM)
Brush/pad diameter (MM)
Brush pressure (KG)

Brush speed (RPM)
Dimensions Ixwxh (MM)
Battery compartment size (LXWXH) (MM)

Max loading weight (KG)

Net weight (KG)

AS430/510

_ AS510B-US  ncusoc.usy  AS510B-US
Ref. no Min. 17IN 120V 20IN
e required n SCRUBBER SCRUB SCRUBBER
24V PB 24V PH
VF90104 1 .

AS510B-US 20IN
SCRUBBER 24V PB

50000243

AS510B-US 20IN
SCRUBBER 24V PB

N/A
560
350
2X12V 105Ah/C20
AGM

1200
70
22,604 sq ft
10.5gall
10.5gall
31in
20in
77lb
150
47x24x46in
340x330x260mm
370lbs
282lbs

AS510B-US 20IN

AS430C-USM 17IN
120V SCRUB SCRUBBER 24V

PH

50000226 56384775

AS510B-US 20IN

AS430C-USM 17IN
120V SCRUB SCRUI?DBHER 24V

20
750
400

N/A

1200
72
17,222 sq ft
13gal
13gal
28,7in
17in
77lb
160
47x24x46in
N/A
335lbs
250Ibs

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm
17 BRUSH
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

—— 17 BLADE FRONT PU
— 17 BLADE REAR PU
e NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE FRONT

NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE REAR

Disc Brush

° 20 IN BRUSH

Pad Holder

o 20 IN PAD

20 INCH PAD HOLDER
Squeegee Blade

— 20 BLADE FRONT PU

— 20 BLADE REAR PU

Ref. no.

VF90411

VF90146

VF90147

VF90103

VF90104

VF90417

VF90454

VF90416

VF90148

VF90149

Min.
required

AS510B-US
20IN
SCRUBBER
24V PB

AS430C-USM
17IN 120V
SCRUB

AS430/510

AS510B-US
20IN
SCRUBBER
24V PH

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

e 20 IN BLADE FRONT

20 IN BLADE REAR

Pad

° 17 IN PAD

Ref. no.

VF90119

VF90120

VF90453

AS430/510
) AS510B-US AS430C-USM AS510B-US
Min. 20IN 17IN 120V 20IN
required n SCRUBBER SCRUB SCRUBBER
24V PB 24V PH

1 °

1 o

1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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