Powerful, compact and user-friendly floor care

The AS430C/AS510B are simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryers. The perfect solution for scrubbing and drying in mid-sized and heavy-traffic areas.

Benefits of AS430C/AS510B Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Suitable for cleaning in middle sized areas of hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls and other retail outlets, as well as hospitals and metro/train stations.

- 17 inch cord electric model (AS430C)
- 20 inch battery operated model (AS510B)
- 13 gallon solution and recovery tanks (AS430C)
- 10.5 gallon solution and recovery tanks (AS510B)
- Excellent for small spaces
- Pad/Brush assist drive
- One-pass cleaning
- 5-year parts and 2-year labor warranty



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

 Standard e 	equipment
--------------------------------	-----------

Standard equipment							
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PB	AS430C-USM 17IN 120V SCRUB	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PH	
Disc Brush							
0	20 IN BRUSH	VF90417	1	•			
Disc Brush 4	30 mm						
۲	17 BRUSH	VF90411	1		•		
Squeegee Bl	Squeegee Blade						
	20 IN BLADE FRONT	VF90119	1	•			
	20 IN BLADE REAR	VF90120	1	٠			
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard							
	NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE FRONT	VF90103	1		•		



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PB	AS430C-USM 17IN 120V SCRUB	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PH
	NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE REAR	VF90104	1		•	
Model			510B-US 20 UBBER 24	0IN AS430C- V PB 120V S		510B-US 20IN CRUBBER 24V PH
Ref. no.			50000243	5000	0226	56384775
PRODUCT F	EATURES					
Hour meter			•			
Cable versior	1				•	
Battery version	n		•			
Recovery em	ptying hoses		•		•	
Water level in	ndicator		•			
Technical spe	ecifications	AS SCR	510B-US 20 UBBER 24	0IN AS430C- V PB 120V \$		510B-US 20IN CRUBBER 24V PH
Cable length	(M)/ plug type		N/A	2	20	
Brush motor	(W)		560	7	50	
Vacuum moto	pr power (W)		350	40	00	
Battery type		2X 1	12V 105Ah/0 AGM	C20 N	/A	
Vacuum (MM	H2O)		1200	12	200	
Sound pressu	ure level (dB(A))		70	7	2	
Productivity r	ate ft²/hr (M²/HR)		22,604 sq fl	t 17,22	2 sq ft	
Solution tank			10.5gall		gal	
Recovery tan			10.5gall		gal	
Squeegee wi			31in		,7in	
Brush/pad dia			20in		7in	
Brush pressu			77lb		7lb	
Brush speed			150		60 • • • •	
Dimensions l			47x24x46in		1x46in	
	artment size (LXWXH) (MM)	34	0x330x260r		/A	
Max loading			370lbs		5lbs	
Net weight (K	(G)		282lbs	250	Olbs	



ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PB	AS430C-USM 17IN 120V SCRUB	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PH
Disc Brush 43	30 mm					
۲	17 BRUSH	VF90411	1		•	
Squeegee, Bl	ade, Skirt and Splash Guard					
	17 BLADE FRONT PU	VF90146	1		0	
	17 BLADE REAR PU	VF90147	1		0	
	NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE FRONT	VF90103	1		•	
	NEOPRENE 17 IN BLADE REAR	VF90104	1		•	
Disc Brush		1				
0	20 IN BRUSH	VF90417	1	•		
Pad Holder		'				
	20 IN PAD	VF90454	1	0		
	20 INCH PAD HOLDER	VF90416	1			
Squeegee Blade						
	20 BLADE FRONT PU	VF90148	1	0		
	20 BLADE REAR PU	VF90149	1	0		



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PB	AS430C-USM 17IN 120V SCRUB	AS510B-US 20IN SCRUBBER 24V PH	
	20 IN BLADE FRONT	VF90119	1	•			
	20 IN BLADE REAR	VF90120	1	•			
Pad	Pad						
	17 IN PAD	VF90453	1		0		

